Q
U
A
L I T Y S Y S T
E
M
C
E

ppm
/K
K
LC34-00MS 34 kg 1 g 10000 g 1 g 10000 g 2 g F2 intern 30000 g 1 g
---
(10000) g
7000/15000/
22000/30000
g 1 g 2 4
LC34 34 kg 1 g 10000 g 1 g 10000 g 2 g F2 10000 g 30000 g 1 g
---
(10000) g
7000/15000/
22000/30000
g 1 g 2 n
LC220S 220 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,005 g E2 200 g 200 g 0,002 g
---
(100) g
50/100/150/200 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC220S-00MS 220 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,005 g E2 intern 200 g 0,003 g
---
(100) g
50/100/150/200 g 0,002 g 1,8 4
LC221S 220 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,005 g E2 200 g 200 g 0,002 g
---
(100) g
50/100/150/200 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC221S-00MS 220 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,005 g E2 intern 200 g 0,003 g
---
(100) g
50/100/150/200 g 0,002 g 1,8 4
LC420-00MS 420 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,03 g F2 intern 400 g 0,03 g
---
(200) g
100/200/300/400 g 0,01 g 2 4
LC420 420 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,03 g F2 200 g 400 g 0,03 g
---
(200) g
100/200/300/400 g 0,01 g 2 n
LC421-00MS 420 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,03 g F2 intern 400 g 0,03 g
---
(200) g
100/200/300/400 g 0,01 g 2 4
LC421 420 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,01 g 200 g 0,03 g F2 200 g 400 g 0,03 g

500
g 100 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC620P-00MS
120
240
620
g
0,001
0,002
0,005
g 100 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,003 g F1 intern 500 g 0,005 g
100
300
500
g 100 g 0,002 g 1,8 2
LC620S 620 g 0,001 g 500 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,003 g E2 500 g 500 g 0,002 g
---
(200) g
150/300/400/600 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC620S-00MS 620 g 0,001 g 500 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,003 g E2 intern 500 g 0,004 g
---
(200) g
150/300/400/600 g 0,002 g 1,8 2
LC621P

500
g 100 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC621P-00MS
120
240
620
g
0,001
0,002
0,005
g 100 g 0,001 g 200 g 0,003 g F1 intern 500 g 0,005 g
100
300
500
g 100 g 0,002 g 1,8 2
LC621S 620 g 0,001 g 500 g 0,001 g 500 g 0,005 g E2 500 g 500 g 0,002 g
---
(200) g
150/300/400/600 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC621S-00MS 620 g 0,001 g 500 g 0,001 g 500 g 0,005 g E2 intern 500 g 0,004 g
---
(200) g
150/300/400/600 g 0,002 g 1,8 2
LC820-00MS 820 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,05 g F1 intern 800 g 0,03 g

ppm
/K
K
LC820 820 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,05 g F1 500 g 800 g 0,03 g
---
(200) g
200/400/600/800 g 0,02 g 2 n
LC821-00MS 820 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,05 g F1 intern 800 g 0,03 g
---
(200) g
200/400/600/800 g 0,02 g 2 4
LC821 820 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,01 g 500 g 0,05 g F1 500 g 800 g 0,03 g
---
(200) g
200/400/600/800 g 0,02 g 2 n
LC1200S 1200 g 0,001 g 1000 g 0,001 g 1000 g 0,005 g E2 intern 1000 g 0,003 g 200/500/1000 g 200 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC1201S 1200 g 0,001 g 1000 g 0,001 g 1000 g 0,005 g E2 intern 1000 g 0,003 g 200/500/1000 g 200 g 0,002 g 1,8 n
LC2200-00MS 2200 g 0,1 g 2000 g 0,05 g 2000 g 0,2 g F2 intern 2000 g 0,1 g
---
(1000) g
500/1000/
1500/2000

1500
g 300 g 0,01 g 2 n
LC2200P-00MS
400
800
2200
g
0,01
0,02
0,05
g 200 g 0,01 g 1000 g 0,04 g F2 intern 2000 g 0,05 g
500
1000
1500
g 300 g 0,01 g 2 4
LC2200S 2200 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,01 g 1000 g 0,03 g E2 2000 g 2000 g 0,02 g
---
(1000) g
500/1000/
1500/2000
g 0,02 g 2 n
LC2200S-00MS 2200 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,01 g 1000 g 0,03 g E2 intern 2000 g 0,04 g
---
(1000) g
500/1000/
1500/2000
g 0,02 g 2 4
LC2200 2200 g 0,1 g 2000 g 0,05 g 2000 g 0,2 g F2 2000 g 2000 g 0,1 g
---
(1000) g
500/1000/
1500/2000

la
ss Adjustm.
weight
Test
weight
Permissible
tolerance
(±)
Tareweight Testweight
Permissible
tolerance
(±)
ppm
/K
K
LC4200-00MS 4200 g 0,1 g 2000 g 0,05 g 2000 g 0,2 g F2 intern 4000 g 0,3 g
---
(2000) g
1000/2000/
3000/4000
g 0,1 g 4 4
LC4200S 4200 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,04 g E2 2000 g 4000 g 0,03 g
---
(2000) g
1000/2000/
3000/4000
g 0,02 g 1,6 n
LC4200S-00MS 4200 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,04 g E2 intern 4000 g 0,04 g
---
(2000) g
1000/2000/
3000/4000
g 0,02 g 1,6 2
LC4200 4200 g 0,1 g 2000 g 0,05 g 2000 g 0,3 g F2 2000 g 4000 g 0,3 g
---
(2000) g
1000/2000/
3000/4000

4800
g
0,01
0,02
0,05
0,1
g 500 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,06 g F1 intern 4000 g 0,1 g
1000
2000
4000
g 700 g 0,01 g 4 2
LC5100S-00VAA 5100 g 0,001 g 5000 g 0,0015 g 5000 g 0,02 g E2 5000 g 5000 g 0,01 g
1000/2500/
4000
g 1000 g 0,02 g 2 n
LC6200-00MS 6200 g 0,1 g 5000 g 0,05 g 2000 g 0,3 g F1 intern 5000 g 0,3 g
---
(2000) g
1500/3000/
4000/6000

0,1
g 500 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,3 g F1 5000 g 5000 g 0,1 g
---
(200)
(2000)
g
g
150/250/400/550
3000/6000
DKD 1500/3000/
4000/6000
g
0,02
0,2
g 4 n
LC6200S 6200 g 0,01 g 5000 g 0,01 g 2000 g 0,03 g E2 intern 5000 g 0,04 g
---
(2000) g
1500/3000/
4000/6000
g 0,02 g 1,8 n
LC6200 6200 g 0,1 g 5000 g 0,05 g 2000 g 0,3 g F1 5000 g 5000 g 0,1 g
---
(2000) g
1500/3000/
4000/6000

10000
g 2000 g 0,1 g 4 n
LC12000P-00MS
3000
6000
12000
g
0,1
0,2
0,5
g 2000 g 0,1 g 5000 g 0,4 g F2 intern 10000 g 1,0 g
3000
5000
10000
g 2000 g 0,1 g 4 4
LC12000S 12000 g 0,1 g 10000 g 0,1 g 5000 g 0,3 g F1 5000 g 10000 g 0,4 g
---
(5000) g
3000/6000/
8000/12000
g 0,2 g 4 n
LC12000S-00MS 12000 g 0,1 g 10000 g 0,1 g 5000 g 0,3 g F1 intern 10000 g 0,6 g
---
(5000) g
3000/6000/
8000/12000

5000
10000
g 2000 g 0,1 g 4 4
LC12001S 12000 g 0,1 g 10000 g 0,1 g 5000 g 0,3 g F1 5000 g 10000 g 0,4 g
---
(5000) g
3000/6000/
8000/12000
g 0,2 g 4 n
LC12001S-00MS 12000 g 0,1 g 10000 g 0,1 g 5000 g 0,3 g F1 intern 10000 g 0,6 g
---
(5000) g
3000/6000/
8000/12000
g 0,2 g 4 4
LC16000S 16 kg 0,1 g 10000 g 0,1 g 10000 g 1 g F1 10000 g 15000 g 0,3 g
---
(5000) g
4000/8000/
12000/16000
g 0,2 g 2 n
LC16000S-00MS 16 kg 0,1 g 10000 g 0,1 g 10000 g 1 g F1 intern 15000 g 0,3 g
---
(5000) g
4000/8000/
12000/16000